10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Superintendent

Fire Chief

Water/Utility Operator IlI

Deputy Chief

Deputy Finance Officer

Water/Utility Operator Ila

Water/Utility Operator Il

Water/Utility Operator Il

Account Clerk/Secretary

General Manager-Interim

Firefighter

Office Assistance

Firefighter

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Department

Administration

Public Works

Fire Department

Public Works

Fire Department

Finance

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Accounting

Administration

Fire Department

Accounting

Fire Department

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Total Wages

$97,200

$96,567

$86,737

$75,101

$74,796

$68,176

$63,373

$53,678

$51,801

$50,674

$25,125

$11,370

$7,408

$5,400

$0

$0

$0

$0



19.

Council Member

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Governing Body

$0



