	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Administration	\$97,200
2.	Superintendent		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$96,567
3.	Fire Chief		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Fire Department	\$86,737
4.	Water/Utility Operator III		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$75,101
5.	Deputy Chief		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Fire Department	\$74,796
6.	Deputy Finance Officer		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Finance	\$68,176
7.	Water/Utility Operator IIa		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$63,373
8.	Water/Utility Operator II		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$53,678
9.	Water/Utility Operator II		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Public Works	\$51,801
10.	Account Clerk/Secretary		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Accounting	\$50,674
11.	General Manager-Interim		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Administration	\$25,125
12.	Firefighter		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Fire Department	\$11,370
13.	Office Assistance		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Accounting	\$7,408
14.	Firefighter		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Fire Department	\$5,400
15.	Council Member		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0
16.	Council Member		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0
17.	Council Member		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0
18.	Council Member		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0

19.	Council Member	Brooktrails Township	Governing Body	\$0
		Community Services District		